ADESSO AG

ISIN: DEO000A0Z23Q5 WKN: A0Z23Q
Overview
oc 5y
Price 1.000
Difference [ =] - () 0.875
General attributes 0.750
ISIN DEO00A0Z23Q5
Symbol ADN1 0.625
Exchange -
Currency = 0.500
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock 0.375
Market cap (m) 696 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 0.250
Market data 0125
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 0.000
Open -
High -
Low -

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) Source: FactSet

VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research

Number of trades on sector | on market

Last size ) Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
Futures and Options 2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global ik
Related Options - 2024/04/15 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich e
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0Z23Q5&ID_NOTATION=407603983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0Z23Q5&ID_NOTATION=407603983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3a6f0b91dba804b78e01bb46a25fec8e1b5e136b486192d93e189ef12d26424&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2c060cbc19cc51ef&time=1714419709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78b9e3534fef0f87ce63cd068edb1aad2e3b686a06c78616c64917e962ec5e32&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2691ee0e3c6cc665&time=1714419709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=659f4d7b6427800948964d25f4703910b278ec9d5010f78de6689cf9dc19ff11&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7778241ee77d8c936&time=1714419709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=561f7a4f2b588235dbc4e937e12064c4d389ad226577109c7550a9a975b67e5e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8512b029822b9e3f1&time=1714419709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7f7c733790fde79aae7e75b789422310274feb0f7ee4385e2ad3494a6ebcfb2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc8d1109c42d7e458&time=1714419709&tool=RSC

ADESSO AG

Details

Price

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 1.56
Volatility -

ERSTE

Group

DEO00A0Z23Q5
ADN1

IT-Technology
Stock

696 EUR
GERMANY DAX

1y 3y

1.48 1.24

L.000
0.875
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.375
0.250
0.125
0.000
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -
YTD High | date -
YTD Low | date -
52 Weeks High | date -
52 Weeks Low | date -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:39 106.80 EUR 0.43 163
26
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 106.80 EUR 0.18 39
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:45 106.20 EUR 0.02 63
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 105.00 EUR 0.00 2
26
London Stock 2023/02/ 18:07 154.00 EUR 0.05 1

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407603983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30410991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30442607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657881
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/02/
27

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:16

08:16

08:00

20:32

19:31

08:02

103.80 EUR

103.80 EUR

103.80 EUR

130.04 USD

106.00 EUR

103.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372954934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302901894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302901894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437305

ADESSO AG

Company profile
Company Logo

adesso | ==,

Contact Details

ADESSO SE

Adessoplatz 1 - 44269 Dortmund
Telefon: +49-231-7000-7000
Fax: +49-231-7000-1000

E-mail: info@adesso.de
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Lohweber Chairman of Managing

Andreas
Prenneis

Benedikt
Bonnmann

Jorg Schroeder

Kristin Gerwert

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Volker Gruhn

Friedrich
Wobking

Hermann
Kogler
Kemp Stefanie

Michael Zorc

Rainer Rudolf

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@adesso.de
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